
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
2 

54 
147 
70 
96 
69 

641 
123 
765 
113 
60 
6 

115 
164 
861 
166 
89 

999 
199 
401 
129 
131 
993 
16 

162 
411 
841 
18 

256 
212 
126 
53 

369 
357 
688 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Richie Escalante 
Richard Cooper 
Tyler Scott 
Brandon Paasch 
Danny Eslick 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Matt Truelove 
Peter Hickman 
Gus Rodio 
Carl Soltisz 
Michael Dunlop 
Harry Truelove 
Shane Narbonne 
Jason Farrell 
Trevor Daley 
Alex Arango 
Danny Webb 
Alex Michel 
Dylan Bauer 
Shane Maggs 
Chuck Ivey 
Austin Martinez 
Jeff Bean 
Samuel West 
Daniel Spaulding 
Anthony Fania Jr 
Jake Vandal 
Chris Sarbora 
Israel Gillette 
Kyle Kearcher 
August Nord 
Samuel Fisher 
Josh Gallusser 
Eddie Kaye 

Make 
DUC 
SUZ 
TRI 
SUZ 
TRI 
TRI 
YAM 
SUZ 
TRI 
DUC 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
DUC 
KAW 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
DUC 
DUC 
TRI 
YAM 
TRI 
SUZ 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:49.633 
1:50.656 
1:50.762 
1:51.171 
1:51.485 
1:51.606 
1:51.676 
1:52.125 
1:52.230 
1:52.389 
1:52.637 
1:52.936 
1:53.011 
1:53.243 
1:53.554 
1:54.200 
1:54.216 
1:54.546 
1:56.067 
1:56.159 
1:56.615 
1:56.999 
1:57.324 
1:57.682 
1:58.142 
1:59.170 
1:59.339 
1:59.847 
2:00.266 
2:00.402 
2:00.464 
2:02.399 
2:05.813 

In Lap 
10 
14 
5 
5 

11 
6 
5 
7 

12 
11 
13 
13 
13 
14 
6 
6 

12 
11 
15 
12 
13 
7 

10 
14 
10 
9 
9 

13 
12 
13 
9 
9 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.023 
1.129 
1.538 
1.852 
1.973 
2.043 
2.492 
2.597 
2.756 
3.004 
3.303 
3.378 
3.610 
3.921 
4.567 
4.583 
4.913 
6.434 
6.526 
6.982 
7.366 
7.691 
8.049 
8.509 
9.537 
9.706 

10.214 
10.633 
10.769 
10.831 
12.766 
16.180 

Sponsor 
Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
PHR Performance Triumph 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
TOBC Racing 
TOBC Racing 
Bauce BARTCON Racing 
Truelove Brothers Racing 
PHR Performance Triumph 
Rodio Racing 
Super Carl Racing 
Milwaukee Ducati MD Racing 
Truelove Brothers Racing 
Six-Four Motorsports/Pirelli Tires 
Get Fast Performance 
OneSpeedInc Racing 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Team Classic Suzuki 
SpeedFactory 67 
Goatshop 
Shane Maggs Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
Martinez Motorsports 
JBJR Racing 
Hot Sauce Racing 
Andrew Weyh Racing 
KSW Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Hot Sauce Racing 
Moto Mutt International 
Nashville Racing Team 
August Racing 
The Lone Jack Bullet 
Gallusser Racing 
Kyle Stringer Racing KSR 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/6/2025 11:19:13 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:46:00 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/6/2025 10:45 


